
10

Girls SHOT PUT DISCUS LONG JUMP TOTAL PLACE

# NAME GRADE CLUB Result Points Points Result Points Result Points Result Points POINTS

Fernanda Tirado 10 Bays 30.33 464 02:54.25 443 9.70 710 21.45 456 4.70 672 2745 1

Paige Fletcher 10 Papakura 30.56 451 03:16.66 281 9.93 727 28.52 624 4.36 584 2667 2

Esme Reid 10 Eastern 30.17 473 02:49.05 487 5.21 381 15.93 324 4.11 519 2184 3

Harmony Naeata 10 Bays 34.48 247 02:56.47 425 6.63 485 19.44 408 3.96 480 2045

Eleanor Young 10 Pakuranga 33.18 309 02:53.06 453 6.40 468 14.57 292 3.90 465 1987

Amy Towers 10 Eastern 32.65 336 02:49.55 482 5.55 406 9.89 181 3.95 478 1883

Hannah McManus 10 Pt Chevalier 33.67 285 02:50.44 475 6.45 472 13.67 271 3.49 359 1862

Addison Hewlett 10 Pt Chevalier 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kenzie Bowden 10 Bays 0 0 0 0 0 0

Madison Earley 10 Glen Eden 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
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10 Auckland Junior Athletics - Pentathlon

Grade 10 Results Sheet
Mt Smart Stadium #2 - Saturday 7th March 2020

200m 800mBoys SHOT PUT DISCUS LONG JUMP TOTAL PLACE

# NAME GRADE CLUB Result Points Points Result Points Result Points Result Points POINTS

Matthew Fleming 10 Bays 28.76 560 02:30.98 662 9.50 714 21.46 456 4.50 620 3012 1

Jai Pirini 10 Pakuranga 33.10 313 02:51.80 463 10.90 821 25.78 559 4.10 517 2673 2

Jack Burns 10 Pt Chevalier 30.75 440 02:59.95 398 8.67 650 24.71 534 4.12 522 2544 3

Sam O'Dwyer 10 Pakuranga 31.41 402 02:33.06 640 8.09 606 19.17 402 4.01 493 2543

Kian Olsen 10 Waitakere 32.73 332 03:03.29 373 8.57 643 27.17 592 4.41 597 2537

Keagan Gouws 10 Pakuranga 31.30 408 02:36.86 601 7.02 515 15.17 306 3.59 385 2215

Harrison Day 10 Pakuranga 30.25 469 02:34.38 626 5.26 362 15.89 324 3.66 403 2184

Alan Tsukada 10 Avondale 32.50 344 02:49.47 483 6.67 486 12.44 241 3.72 418 1972

Drew Smal 10 Pakuranga 36.00 180 03:19.55 263 7.37 545 19.59 412 3.25 297 1697

Kade Heaven 10 Pt Chevalier 31.05 423 03:10.03 325 5.34 370 13.20 259 3.29 307 1684

Daequan Su 10 Pt Chevalier 0 03:02.48 379 0 24.38 526 3.61 390 1295

Hunter Corson 10 Papakura 42.72 4 03:50.26 98 7.93 593 21.97 468 2.54 113 1276

Alex Lister 10 Pakuranga 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

200m 800m
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11

Girls SHOT PUT DISCUS LONG JUMP TOTAL PLACE

# NAME GRADE CLUB Result Points Points Result Points Result Points Result Points POINTS

Lisa Gear 11 Takapuna 29.56 509 02:38.09 589 8.51 623 21.96 468 4.58 641 2830 1

Karmen-Elizabeth Maritz 11 Bays 32.82 327 03:08.77 334 11.05 809 33.18 736 4.11 519 2725 2

Marina Stowers 11 Bays 30.98 426 03:16.44 283 8.66 634 20.78 440 4.00 491 2274 3

Eva Stowers 11 Bays 31.77 382 03:21.79 249 8.56 626 22.60 483 4.01 493 2233

Cleo Hancock 11 Pt Chevalier 31.10 420 02:42.06 550 5.69 416 13.26 261 4.29 566 2213

Lauren Barrett-Hamilton 11 Waitakere 32.31 354 02:54.32 442 7.48 547 14.21 283 4.18 537 2163

Imogen Barlow 11 Pakuranga 31.17 416 02:30.45 668 5.36 392 9.51 171 3.66 403 2050

Sophie-Lee Uta'atu 11 Papatoetoe 31.82 380 02:57.19 420 6.25 457 13.25 261 3.93 473 1991

Bisi Ogundipe 11 Pt Chevalier 30.59 449 03:15.00 292 5.76 421 14.37 287 4.11 519 1968

Madeline Bailey 11 Papakura 32.90 323 03:20.30 259 8.21 601 16.33 334 3.48 356 1873

Amani Farry 11 Lynndale 32.98 319 02:47.29 502 5.62 411 11.99 231 3.54 372 1835

Arnika Lam 11 Papatoetoe 38.23 92 04:22.43 1 9.36 685 18.21 379 3.29 307 1464

Olivia Pateman 11 Eastern 33.85 276 02:58.08 413 4.02 293 8.38 145 2.98 227 1354

Denika Clooney 11 Pakuranga 39.84 34 02:51.21 468 3.81 278 10.54 196 3.14 268 1244

Maren Capps 11 Lynndale 36.99 138 03:28.69 209 4.18 305 6.56 101 2.92 211 964

Amy Hurly 11 Bays 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nadja McGoon 11 Bays 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
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11 Auckland Junior Athletics - Pentathlon

Grade 11 Results Sheet
Mt Smart Stadium #2 - Saturday 7th March 2020

200m 800mBoys SHOT PUT DISCUS LONG JUMP TOTAL PLACE

# NAME GRADE CLUB Result Points Points Result Points Result Points Result Points POINTS

Mike Price 11 Pt Chevalier 31.02 424 02:48.10 495 7.85 586 24.08 519 4.51 623 2647 1

Benaiah Su 11 Pt Chevalier 31.03 424 02:46.50 509 6.90 505 26.31 572 4.06 506 2516 2

Marcus MacLeod 11 Waiuku 32.18 360 03:01.01 390 8.10 607 22.29 476 3.78 434 2267 3

Chan Paeu 11 Waitakere 30.64 447 02:49.87 480 6.29 453 15.99 326 4.10 517 2223

Christian Geldenhuys 11 Pakuranga 32.50 344 02:38.49 585 5.79 411 18.47 385 3.70 413 2138

Meko Morkel 11 Bays 30.51 453 02:44.63 526 4.83 319 17.45 361 3.46 351 2010

Naynay Tohu 11 Avondale 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

200m 800m
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12

Girls SHOT PUT DISCUS LONG JUMP TOTAL PLACE

# NAME GRADE CLUB Result Points Points Result Points Result Points Result Points POINTS

Savannah Atoaga 12 Papatoetoe 31.86 377 02:43.61 535 7.97 583 30.37 669 4.32 574 2738 1

Avah Sila 12 Papakura 29.74 499 02:44.62 526 8.30 607 19.45 408 4.23 550 2590 2

Kira Lee 12 Weta 30.87 433 02:42.93 541 8.44 618 21.77 464 4.15 530 2586 3

Leilani Smith 12 Pakuranga 35.71 191 03:20.10 260 5.87 429 14.42 288 3.22 289 1457

Charli Gardiner-Hall 12 Waiuku 40.59 10 03:20.82 255 5.06 370 18.93 396 2.56 118 1149

Tiffany Fan 12 Lynndale 36.39 163 0 3.88 283 8.60 150 3.03 240 836

Nethaya Perera 12 Lynndale 0 03:08.96 333 0 0 0 333

Arki Hunter 12 Waitakere 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donna Strickland 12 Roskill South 0 0 0 0 0 0

Emma Bews-Hair 12 Eastern 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
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12 Auckland Junior Athletics - Pentathlon

Grade 12 Results Sheet
Mt Smart Stadium #2 - Saturday 7th March 2020

200m 800mBoys SHOT PUT DISCUS LONG JUMP TOTAL PLACE

# NAME GRADE CLUB Result Points Points Result Points Result Points Result Points POINTS

Haowen Xie 12 Pakuranga 26.37 732 02:38.30 587 8.95 672 18.99 397 4.87 716 3104 1

Daniel Mullens 12 Pakuranga 28.11 604 02:37.80 592 9.34 701 24.80 536 4.11 519 2952 2

Timothy Wallace 12 Pakuranga 28.37 586 02:20.85 780 6.60 480 18.21 379 4.72 677 2902 3

Isaac Smith 12 Pakuranga 29.59 507 02:35.10 619 8.65 649 24.43 527 4.20 543 2845

Theo Morse 12 Bays 28.38 586 02:24.11 740 7.25 535 19.25 404 4.23 550 2815

Alex Hardy 12 Waitakere 31.53 396 02:28.28 692 9.55 717 19.30 405 4.09 514 2724

Johan Schaumkell 12 Waitakere 29.91 491 02:47.72 498 8.47 635 24.29 524 4.11 519 2667

Kanato Akagava 12 Lynndale 29.54 510 02:51.13 469 6.91 506 19.19 402 3.99 488 2375

Zane Bowden 12 Bays 31.06 422 02:40.85 561 7.23 533 16.37 335 3.92 470 2321

Brook Yu 12 Lynndale 31.07 422 02:32.03 650 5.48 384 14.05 280 3.82 444 2180

Richie Trathen 12 Pakuranga 34.58 242 02:42.18 549 5.53 389 14.43 289 3.35 323 1792

Tobias Galaverna 12 Pakuranga 32.31 354 03:18.17 272 6.52 473 10.59 197 3.51 364 1660

Daniil Kovylov 12 Lynndale 36.05 177 02:54.35 442 4.78 314 12.58 245 0.00 0 1178

Ryan Young 12 Pukekohe 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

200m 800m
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13

Girls SHOT PUT DISCUS LONG JUMP TOTAL PLACE

# NAME GRADE CLUB Result Points Points Result Points Result Points Result Points POINTS

Suzannah Kennelly 13 Papatoetoe 29.42 518 02:45.56 518 12.31 902 41.29 929 4.18 537 3404 1

Nikki Gear 13 Takapuna 27.71 632 02:40.36 566 10.72 785 26.28 571 4.76 687 3241 2

Fiona Siaopo 13 Roskill South 27.89 620 02:43.07 541 10.28 753 27.07 590 4.82 703 3207 3

Eve Allen 13 Waitakere 28.29 592 02:50.18 477 9.54 698 24.08 519 4.44 605 2891

Eva Pointon 13 Pt Chevalier 29.80 497 03:00.59 393 6.65 486 24.30 524 4.28 563 2463

Lily Allen 13 Ellerslie 28.58 572 02:42.92 541 6.16 450 15.28 309 4.23 550 2422

0 0 0 0 0 0
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13 Auckland Junior Athletics - Pentathlon

Grade 13 Results Sheet
Mt Smart Stadium #2 - Saturday 7th March 2020

200m 800mBoys SHOT PUT DISCUS LONG JUMP TOTAL PLACE

# NAME GRADE CLUB Result Points Points Result Points Result Points Result Points POINTS

James Trathen 13 Pakuranga 26.19 747 02:10.19 924 8.58 643 34.56 768 4.60 646 3728 1

Brayden Dissmeyer 13 Papakura 27.31 661 02:20.64 782 7.95 594 20.59 436 4.42 599 3072 2

Kalani Mullins 13 Waitakere 27.83 624 02:25.62 722 7.25 535 21.60 460 4.68 667 3008 3

Jake Liefting 13 Pukekohe 29.08 539 02:35.21 617 9.10 683 26.90 586 4.15 530 2955

Ethan Hardy 13 Waitakere 28.85 554 02:23.81 743 7.93 593 20.46 432 3.85 452 2774

Wiremu Ngamotu 13 Lynndale 27.19 670 02:13.79 873 8.76 657 0.00 0 3.92 470 2670

Maksis Maulvurfs 13 Lynndale 28.82 556 02:42.53 545 5.55 390 22.09 471 4.80 698 2660

Antonie Smal 13 Pakuranga 31.91 375 02:54.24 443 8.56 642 30.03 660 4.05 504 2624

Finlay Smith 13 Pakuranga 32.90 323 02:26.87 708 5.13 349 19.03 398 3.55 374 2152

Miller Van Sambeek 13 Lynndale 31.42 402 02:42.77 543 4.47 283 16.97 349 3.69 411 1988

Pavel Kovylov 13 Lynndale 34.52 245 03:16.26 284 4.87 323 10.42 193 3.55 374 1419

0 0 0 0 0 0

200m 800m
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14

Girls SHOT PUT DISCUS LONG JUMP TOTAL PLACE

# NAME GRADE CLUB Result Points Points Result Points Result Points Result Points POINTS

Jessie Honey 14 Takapuna 27.15 673 02:20.44 785 9.71 711 17.63 365 4.56 636 3170 1

Jayde Parsons 14 Papatoetoe 27.93 617 02:56.70 423 9.81 718 27.41 598 4.36 584 2940 2

0 0 0 0 0 0
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Grade 14 Results Sheet
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14 Auckland Junior Athletics - Pentathlon

Grade 14 Results Sheet
Mt Smart Stadium #2 - Saturday 7th March 2020

200m 800mBoys SHOT PUT DISCUS LONG JUMP TOTAL PLACE

# NAME GRADE CLUB Result Points Points Result Points Result Points Result Points POINTS

Leon Richards 14 Papakura 27.64 637 02:43.76 534 12.78 964 45.64 1032 4.73 680 3847 1

Jake Schofield 14 Roskill South 26.11 753 02:35.89 611 9.75 733 24.84 537 5.04 760 3394 2

William Kirk 14 Lynndale 30.74 441 02:41.27 558 6.60 480 23.85 513 4.39 592 2584 3

Blessing Sefo 14 Avondale 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amani Sila 14 Papakura 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

200m 800m
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Auckland Junior Pentathlon - 7/03/2020

Saturday 7th March 2020

Mt Smart Stadium

Results - Field 10-14

Event 21  Girls Long Jump Grade 11
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
Finals
  1       Lisa Gear           11 Takapuna                 4.58m   NWI
  2       Cleo Hancock        11 Pt Chevalier             4.29m   NWI
  3       Lauren Barrett-Ham  11 Waitakere                4.18m   NWI
  4       Karmen-Elizabeth M  11 Bays                     4.11m   NWI
  4       Bisi Ogundipe       11 Pt Chevalier             4.11m   NWI
  6       Eva Stowers         11 Bays                     4.01m   NWI
  7       Marina Stowers      11 Bays                     4.00m   NWI
  8       Sophie-Lee Uta'atu  11 Papatoetoe               3.93m   NWI
  9       Imogen Barlow       11 Pakuranga                3.66m   NWI
 10       Amani Farry         11 Lynndale                 3.54m   NWI
 11       Madeline Bailey     11 Papakura                 3.48m   NWI
 12       Arnika Lam          11 Papatoetoe               3.29m   NWI
 13       Denika Clooney      11 Pakuranga                3.14m   NWI
 14       Olivia Pateman      11 Eastern                  2.98m   NWI
 15       Maren Capps         11 Lynndale                 2.92m   NWI

Event 22  Boys Long Jump Grade 11
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1       Mike Price          11 Pt Chevalier             4.51m   NWI
  2       Chan Paeu           11 Waitakere                4.10m   NWI
  3       Benaiah Su          11 Pt Chevalier             4.06m   NWI
  4       Marcus MacLeod      11 Waiuku                   3.78m   NWI
  5       Christian Geldenhu  11 Pakuranga                3.70m   NWI
  6       Meko Morkel         11 Bays                     3.46m   NWI

Event 23  Girls Discus Throw Grade 12
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1       Savannah Atoaga     12 Papatoetoe              30.37m
  2       Kira Lee            12 Weta                    21.77m
  3       Avah Sila           12 Papakura                19.45m
  4       Charli Gardiner-Ha  12 Waiuku                  18.93m
  5       Leilani Smith       12 Pakuranga               14.42m
  6       Tiffany Fan         12 Lynndale                 8.60m

Event 24  Boys Discus Throw Grade 12
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1       Daniel Mullens      12 Pakuranga               24.80m
  2       Isaac Smith         12 Pakuranga               24.43m
  3       Johan Schaumkell    12 Waitakere               24.29m
  4       Alex Hardy          12 Waitakere               19.30m
  5       Theo Morse          12 Bays                    19.25m
  6       Kanato Akagava      12 Lynndale                19.19m
  7       Haowen Xie          12 Pakuranga               18.99m
  8       Timothy Wallace     12 Pakuranga               18.21m
  9       Zane Bowden         12 Bays                    16.37m
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Auckland Junior Pentathlon - 7/03/2020

Saturday 7th March 2020

Mt Smart Stadium

Results - Field 10-14

....Event 24  Boys Discus Throw Grade 12

 10       Richie Trathen      12 Pakuranga               14.43m
 11       Brook Yu            12 Lynndale                14.05m
 12       Daniil Kovylov      12 Lynndale                12.58m
 13       Tobias Galaverna    12 Pakuranga               10.59m

Event 25  Girls Shot Put Grade 13
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1       Suzannah Kennelly   13 Papatoetoe              12.31m
  2       Nikki Gear          13 Takapuna                10.72m
  3       Fiona Siaopo        13 Roskill South           10.28m
  4       Eve Allen           13 Waitakere                9.54m
  5       Eva Pointon         13 Pt Chevalier             6.65m
  6       Lily Allen          13 Ellerslie                6.16m

Event 26  Boys Shot Put Grade 13
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1       Jake Liefting       13 Pukekohe                 9.10m
  2       Wiremu Ngamotu      13 Lynndale                 8.76m
  3       James Trathen       13 Pakuranga                8.58m
  4       Antonie Smal        13 Pakuranga                8.56m
  5       Brayden Dissmeyer   13 Papakura                 7.95m
  6       Ethan Hardy         13 Waitakere                7.93m
  7       Kalani Mullins      13 Waitakere                7.25m
  8       Maksis Maulvurfs    13 Lynndale                 5.55m
  9       Finlay Smith        13 Pakuranga                5.13m
 10       Pavel Kovylov       13 Lynndale                 4.87m
 11       Miller Van Sambeek  13 Lynndale                 4.47m

Event 29  Girls Long Jump Grade 10
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1       Fernanda Tirado     10 Bays                     4.70m   NWI
  2       Paige Fletcher      10 Papakura                 4.36m   NWI
  3       Esme Reid           10 Eastern                  4.11m   NWI
  4       Harmony Naeata      10 Bays                     3.96m   NWI
  5       Amy Towers          10 Eastern                  3.95m   NWI
  6       Eleanor Young       10 Pakuranga                3.90m   NWI
  7       Hannah McManus      10 Pt Chevalier             3.49m   NWI

Event 30  Boys Long Jump Grade 10
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1       Matthew Fleming     10 Bays                     4.50m   NWI
  2       Kian Olsen          10 Waitakere                4.41m   NWI
  3       Jack Burns          10 Pt Chevalier             4.12m   NWI
  4       Jai Pirini          10 Pakuranga                4.10m   NWI
  5       Sam O'Dwyer         10 Pakuranga                4.01m   NWI
  6       Alan Tsukada        10 Avondale                 3.72m   NWI
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Auckland Junior Pentathlon - 7/03/2020

Saturday 7th March 2020

Mt Smart Stadium

Results - Field 10-14

....Event 30  Boys Long Jump Grade 10

  7       Harrison Day        10 Pakuranga                3.66m   NWI
  8       Daequan Su          10 Pt Chevalier             3.61m   NWI
  9       Keagan Gouws        10 Pakuranga                3.59m   NWI
 10       Kade Heaven         10 Pt Chevalier             3.29m   NWI
 11       Drew Smal           10 Pakuranga                3.25m   NWI
 12       Hunter Corson       10 Papakura                 2.54m   NWI

Event 33  Girls Shot Put Grade 12
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1       Kira Lee            12 Weta                     8.44m
  2       Avah Sila           12 Papakura                 8.30m
  3       Savannah Atoaga     12 Papatoetoe               7.97m
  4       Leilani Smith       12 Pakuranga                5.87m
  5       Charli Gardiner-Ha  12 Waiuku                   5.06m
  6       Tiffany Fan         12 Lynndale                 3.88m

Event 34  Boys Shot Put Grade 12
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1       Alex Hardy          12 Waitakere                9.55m
  2       Daniel Mullens      12 Pakuranga                9.34m
  3       Haowen Xie          12 Pakuranga                8.95m
  4       Isaac Smith         12 Pakuranga                8.65m
  5       Johan Schaumkell    12 Waitakere                8.47m
  6       Theo Morse          12 Bays                     7.25m
  7       Zane Bowden         12 Bays                     7.23m
  8       Kanato Akagava      12 Lynndale                 6.91m
  9       Timothy Wallace     12 Pakuranga                6.60m
 10       Tobias Galaverna    12 Pakuranga                6.52m
 11       Richie Trathen      12 Pakuranga                5.53m
 12       Brook Yu            12 Lynndale                 5.48m
 13       Daniil Kovylov      12 Lynndale                 4.78m

Event 37  Girls Discus Throw Grade 14
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1       Jayde Parsons       14 Papatoetoe              27.41m
  2       Jessie Honey        14 Takapuna                17.63m

Event 38  Boys Discus Throw Grade 14
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1       Leon Richards       14 Papakura                45.64m
  2       Jake Schofield      14 Roskill South           24.84m
  3       William Kirk        14 Lynndale                23.85m
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Auckland Junior Pentathlon - 7/03/2020

Saturday 7th March 2020

Mt Smart Stadium

Results - Field 10-14

Event 39  Girls Discus Throw Grade 10
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1       Paige Fletcher      10 Papakura                28.52m
  2       Fernanda Tirado     10 Bays                    21.45m
  3       Harmony Naeata      10 Bays                    19.44m
  4       Esme Reid           10 Eastern                 15.93m
  5       Eleanor Young       10 Pakuranga               14.57m
  6       Hannah McManus      10 Pt Chevalier            13.67m
  7       Amy Towers          10 Eastern                  9.89m

Event 40  Boys Discus Throw Grade 10
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1       Kian Olsen          10 Waitakere               27.17m
  2       Jai Pirini          10 Pakuranga               25.78m
  3       Jack Burns          10 Pt Chevalier            24.71m
  4       Daequan Su          10 Pt Chevalier            24.38m
  5       Hunter Corson       10 Papakura                21.97m
  6       Matthew Fleming     10 Bays                    21.46m
  7       Drew Smal           10 Pakuranga               19.59m
  8       Sam O'Dwyer         10 Pakuranga               19.17m
  9       Harrison Day        10 Pakuranga               15.89m
 10       Keagan Gouws        10 Pakuranga               15.17m
 11       Kade Heaven         10 Pt Chevalier            13.20m
 12       Alan Tsukada        10 Avondale                12.44m

Event 41  Girls Shot Put Grade 11
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1       Karmen-Elizabeth M  11 Bays                    11.05m
  2       Arnika Lam          11 Papatoetoe               9.36m
  3       Marina Stowers      11 Bays                     8.66m
  4       Eva Stowers         11 Bays                     8.56m
  5       Lisa Gear           11 Takapuna                 8.51m
  6       Madeline Bailey     11 Papakura                 8.21m
  7       Lauren Barrett-Ham  11 Waitakere                7.48m
  8       Sophie-Lee Uta'atu  11 Papatoetoe               6.25m
  9       Bisi Ogundipe       11 Pt Chevalier             5.76m
 10       Cleo Hancock        11 Pt Chevalier             5.69m
 11       Amani Farry         11 Lynndale                 5.62m
 12       Imogen Barlow       11 Pakuranga                5.36m
 13       Maren Capps         11 Lynndale                 4.18m
 14       Olivia Pateman      11 Eastern                  4.02m
 15       Denika Clooney      11 Pakuranga                3.81m

Event 42  Boys Shot Put Grade 11
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1       Marcus MacLeod      11 Waiuku                   8.10m
  2       Mike Price          11 Pt Chevalier             7.85m
  3       Benaiah Su          11 Pt Chevalier             6.90m
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Auckland Junior Pentathlon - 7/03/2020

Saturday 7th March 2020

Mt Smart Stadium

Results - Field 10-14

....Event 42  Boys Shot Put Grade 11

  4       Chan Paeu           11 Waitakere                6.29m
  5       Christian Geldenhu  11 Pakuranga                5.79m
  6       Meko Morkel         11 Bays                     4.83m

Event 45  Girls Long Jump Grade 13
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1       Fiona Siaopo        13 Roskill South            4.82m   NWI
  2       Nikki Gear          13 Takapuna                 4.76m   NWI
  3       Eve Allen           13 Waitakere                4.44m   NWI
  4       Eva Pointon         13 Pt Chevalier             4.28m   NWI
  5       Lily Allen          13 Ellerslie                4.23m   NWI
  6       Suzannah Kennelly   13 Papatoetoe               4.18m   NWI

Event 46  Boys Long Jump Grade 13
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1       Maksis Maulvurfs    13 Lynndale                 4.80m   NWI
  2       Kalani Mullins      13 Waitakere                4.68m   NWI
  3       James Trathen       13 Pakuranga                4.60m   NWI
  4       Brayden Dissmeyer   13 Papakura                 4.42m   NWI
  5       Jake Liefting       13 Pukekohe                 4.15m   NWI
  6       Antonie Smal        13 Pakuranga                4.05m   NWI
  7       Wiremu Ngamotu      13 Lynndale                 3.92m   NWI
  8       Ethan Hardy         13 Waitakere                3.85m   NWI
  9       Miller Van Sambeek  13 Lynndale                 3.69m   NWI
 10       Finlay Smith        13 Pakuranga                3.55m   NWI
 10       Pavel Kovylov       13 Lynndale                 3.55m   NWI

Event 51  Girls Discus Throw Grade 11
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1       Karmen-Elizabeth M  11 Bays                    33.18m
  2       Eva Stowers         11 Bays                    22.60m
  3       Lisa Gear           11 Takapuna                21.96m
  4       Marina Stowers      11 Bays                    20.78m
  5       Arnika Lam          11 Papatoetoe              18.21m
  6       Madeline Bailey     11 Papakura                16.33m
  7       Bisi Ogundipe       11 Pt Chevalier            14.37m
  8       Lauren Barrett-Ham  11 Waitakere               14.21m
  9       Cleo Hancock        11 Pt Chevalier            13.26m
 10       Sophie-Lee Uta'atu  11 Papatoetoe              13.25m
 11       Amani Farry         11 Lynndale                11.99m
 12       Denika Clooney      11 Pakuranga               10.54m
 13       Imogen Barlow       11 Pakuranga                9.51m
 14       Olivia Pateman      11 Eastern                  8.38m
 15       Maren Capps         11 Lynndale                 6.56m
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Results - Field 10-14

Event 52  Boys Discus Throw Grade 11
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1       Benaiah Su          11 Pt Chevalier            26.31m
  2       Mike Price          11 Pt Chevalier            24.08m
  3       Marcus MacLeod      11 Waiuku                  22.29m
  4       Christian Geldenhu  11 Pakuranga               18.47m
  5       Meko Morkel         11 Bays                    17.45m
  6       Chan Paeu           11 Waitakere               15.99m

Event 53  Girls Long Jump Grade 12
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1       Savannah Atoaga     12 Papatoetoe               4.32m   NWI
  2       Avah Sila           12 Papakura                 4.23m   NWI
  3       Kira Lee            12 Weta                     4.15m   NWI
  4       Leilani Smith       12 Pakuranga                3.22m   NWI
  5       Tiffany Fan         12 Lynndale                 3.03m   NWI
  6       Charli Gardiner-Ha  12 Waiuku                   2.56m   NWI

Event 54  Boys Long Jump Grade 12
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1       Haowen Xie          12 Pakuranga                4.87m   NWI
  2       Timothy Wallace     12 Pakuranga                4.72m   NWI
  3       Theo Morse          12 Bays                     4.23m   NWI
  4       Isaac Smith         12 Pakuranga                4.20m   NWI
  5       Daniel Mullens      12 Pakuranga                4.11m   NWI
  5       Johan Schaumkell    12 Waitakere                4.11m   NWI
  7       Alex Hardy          12 Waitakere                4.09m   NWI
  8       Kanato Akagava      12 Lynndale                 3.99m   NWI
  9       Zane Bowden         12 Bays                     3.92m   NWI
 10       Brook Yu            12 Lynndale                 3.82m   NWI
 11       Tobias Galaverna    12 Pakuranga                3.51m   NWI
 12       Richie Trathen      12 Pakuranga                3.35m   NWI
 --       Daniil Kovylov      12 Lynndale                  FOUL

Event 57  Girls Shot Put Grade 14
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1       Jayde Parsons       14 Papatoetoe               9.81m
  2       Jessie Honey        14 Takapuna                 9.71m

Event 58  Boys Shot Put Grade 14
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1       Leon Richards       14 Papakura                12.78m
  2       Jake Schofield      14 Roskill South            9.75m
  3       William Kirk        14 Lynndale                 6.60m
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Event 59  Girls Shot Put Grade 10
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1       Paige Fletcher      10 Papakura                 9.93m
  2       Fernanda Tirado     10 Bays                     9.70m
  3       Harmony Naeata      10 Bays                     6.63m
  4       Hannah McManus      10 Pt Chevalier             6.45m
  5       Eleanor Young       10 Pakuranga                6.40m
  6       Amy Towers          10 Eastern                  5.55m
  7       Esme Reid           10 Eastern                  5.21m

Event 60  Boys Shot Put Grade 10
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1       Jai Pirini          10 Pakuranga               10.90m
  2       Matthew Fleming     10 Bays                     9.50m
  3       Jack Burns          10 Pt Chevalier             8.67m
  4       Kian Olsen          10 Waitakere                8.57m
  5       Sam O'Dwyer         10 Pakuranga                8.09m
  6       Hunter Corson       10 Papakura                 7.93m
  7       Drew Smal           10 Pakuranga                7.37m
  8       Keagan Gouws        10 Pakuranga                7.02m
  9       Alan Tsukada        10 Avondale                 6.67m
 10       Kade Heaven         10 Pt Chevalier             5.34m
 11       Harrison Day        10 Pakuranga                5.26m

Event 65  Girls Discus Throw Grade 13
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1       Suzannah Kennelly   13 Papatoetoe              41.29m
  2       Fiona Siaopo        13 Roskill South           27.07m
  3       Nikki Gear          13 Takapuna                26.28m
  4       Eva Pointon         13 Pt Chevalier            24.30m
  5       Eve Allen           13 Waitakere               24.08m
  6       Lily Allen          13 Ellerslie               15.28m

Event 66  Boys Discus Throw Grade 13
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1       James Trathen       13 Pakuranga               34.56m
  2       Antonie Smal        13 Pakuranga               30.03m
  3       Jake Liefting       13 Pukekohe                26.90m
  4       Maksis Maulvurfs    13 Lynndale                22.09m
  5       Kalani Mullins      13 Waitakere               21.60m
  6       Brayden Dissmeyer   13 Papakura                20.59m
  7       Ethan Hardy         13 Waitakere               20.46m
  8       Finlay Smith        13 Pakuranga               19.03m
  9       Miller Van Sambeek  13 Lynndale                16.97m
 10       Pavel Kovylov       13 Lynndale                10.42m
 --       Wiremu Ngamotu      13 Lynndale                  FOUL
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Event 67  Girls Long Jump Grade 14
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1       Jessie Honey        14 Takapuna                 4.56m   NWI
  2       Jayde Parsons       14 Papatoetoe               4.36m   NWI

Event 68  Boys Long Jump Grade 14
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1       Jake Schofield      14 Roskill South            5.04m   NWI
  2       Leon Richards       14 Papakura                 4.73m   NWI
  3       William Kirk        14 Lynndale                 4.39m   NWI
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Event 19  Girls 800 Metre Run Grade 10
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Finals
  1       Esme Reid           10 Eastern                2:49.05
  2       Amy Towers          10 Eastern                2:49.55
  3       Hannah McManus      10 Pt Chevalier           2:50.44
  4       Eleanor Young       10 Pakuranga              2:53.06
  5       Fernanda Tirado     10 Bays                   2:54.25
  6       Harmony Naeata      10 Bays                   2:56.47
  7       Paige Fletcher      10 Papakura               3:16.66

Event 20  Boys 800 Metre Run Grade 10
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1       Matthew Fleming     10 Bays                   2:30.98
  2       Sam O'Dwyer         10 Pakuranga              2:33.06
  3       Harrison Day        10 Pakuranga              2:34.38
  4       Keagan Gouws        10 Pakuranga              2:36.86
  5       Alan Tsukada        10 Avondale               2:49.47
  6       Jai Pirini          10 Pakuranga              2:51.80
  7       Jack Burns          10 Pt Chevalier           2:59.95
  8       Daequan Su          10 Pt Chevalier           3:02.48
  9       Kian Olsen          10 Waitakere              3:03.29
 10       Kade Heaven         10 Pt Chevalier           3:10.03
 11       Drew Smal           10 Pakuranga              3:19.55
 12       Hunter Corson       10 Papakura               3:50.26

Event 27  Girls 800 Metre Run Grade 14
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1       Jessie Honey        14 Takapuna               2:20.44
  2       Jayde Parsons       14 Papatoetoe             2:56.70

Event 28  Boys 800 Metre Run Grade 14
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1       Jake Schofield      14 Roskill South          2:35.89
  2       William Kirk        14 Lynndale               2:41.27
  3       Leon Richards       14 Papakura               2:43.76

Event 31  Girls 800 Metre Run Grade 11
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1       Imogen Barlow       11 Pakuranga              2:30.45
  2       Lisa Gear           11 Takapuna               2:38.09
  3       Cleo Hancock        11 Pt Chevalier           2:42.06
  4       Amani Farry         11 Lynndale               2:47.29
  5       Denika Clooney      11 Pakuranga              2:51.21
  6       Lauren Barrett-Ham  11 Waitakere              2:54.32
  7       Sophie-Lee Uta'atu  11 Papatoetoe             2:57.19
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....Event 31  Girls 800 Metre Run Grade 11

  8       Olivia Pateman      11 Eastern                2:58.08
  9       Karmen-Elizabeth M  11 Bays                   3:08.77
 10       Bisi Ogundipe       11 Pt Chevalier           3:15.00
 11       Marina Stowers      11 Bays                   3:16.44
 12       Madeline Bailey     11 Papakura               3:20.30
 13       Eva Stowers         11 Bays                   3:21.79
 14       Maren Capps         11 Lynndale               3:28.69
 15       Arnika Lam          11 Papatoetoe             4:22.43

Event 32  Boys 800 Metre Run Grade 11
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1       Christian Geldenhu  11 Pakuranga              2:38.49
  2       Meko Morkel         11 Bays                   2:44.63
  3       Benaiah Su          11 Pt Chevalier           2:46.50
  4       Mike Price          11 Pt Chevalier           2:48.10
  5       Chan Paeu           11 Waitakere              2:49.87
  6       Marcus MacLeod      11 Waiuku                 3:01.01

Event 35  Girls 800 Metre Run Grade 13
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1       Nikki Gear          13 Takapuna               2:40.36
  2       Lily Allen          13 Ellerslie              2:42.92
  3       Fiona Siaopo        13 Roskill South          2:43.07
  4       Suzannah Kennelly   13 Papatoetoe             2:45.56
  5       Eve Allen           13 Waitakere              2:50.18
  6       Eva Pointon         13 Pt Chevalier           3:00.59

Event 36  Boys 800 Metre Run Grade 13
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1       James Trathen       13 Pakuranga              2:10.19
  2       Wiremu Ngamotu      13 Lynndale               2:13.79
  3       Brayden Dissmeyer   13 Papakura               2:20.64
  4       Ethan Hardy         13 Waitakere              2:23.81
  5       Kalani Mullins      13 Waitakere              2:25.62
  6       Finlay Smith        13 Pakuranga              2:26.87
  7       Jake Liefting       13 Pukekohe               2:35.21
  8       Maksis Maulvurfs    13 Lynndale               2:42.53
  9       Miller Van Sambeek  13 Lynndale               2:42.77
 10       Antonie Smal        13 Pakuranga              2:54.24
 11       Pavel Kovylov       13 Lynndale               3:16.26

Event 43  Girls 800 Metre Run Grade 12
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1       Kira Lee            12 Weta                   2:42.93
  2       Savannah Atoaga     12 Papatoetoe             2:43.61
  3       Avah Sila           12 Papakura               2:44.62
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....Event 43  Girls 800 Metre Run Grade 12

  4       Nethaya Perera      12 Lynndale               3:08.96
  5       Leilani Smith       12 Pakuranga              3:20.10
  6       Charli Gardiner-Ha  12 Waiuku                 3:20.82

Event 44  Boys 800 Metre Run Grade 12
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1       Timothy Wallace     12 Pakuranga              2:20.85
  2       Theo Morse          12 Bays                   2:24.11
  3       Alex Hardy          12 Waitakere              2:28.28
  4       Brook Yu            12 Lynndale               2:32.03
  5       Isaac Smith         12 Pakuranga              2:35.10
  6       Daniel Mullens      12 Pakuranga              2:37.80
  7       Haowen Xie          12 Pakuranga              2:38.30
  8       Zane Bowden         12 Bays                   2:40.85
  9       Richie Trathen      12 Pakuranga              2:42.18
 10       Johan Schaumkell    12 Waitakere              2:47.72
 11       Kanato Akagava      12 Lynndale               2:51.13
 12       Daniil Kovylov      12 Lynndale               2:54.35
 13       Tobias Galaverna    12 Pakuranga              3:18.17

Event 47  Girls 200 Metre Dash Grade 14
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1       Jessie Honey        14 Takapuna                 27.15   NWI
  2       Jayde Parsons       14 Papatoetoe               27.93   NWI

Event 48  Boys 200 Metre Dash Grade 14
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1       Jake Schofield      14 Roskill South            26.11   NWI
  2       Leon Richards       14 Papakura                 27.64   NWI
  3       William Kirk        14 Lynndale                 30.74   NWI

Event 49  Girls 200 Metre Dash Grade 10
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1       Esme Reid           10 Eastern                  30.17   NWI
  2       Fernanda Tirado     10 Bays                     30.33   NWI
  3       Paige Fletcher      10 Papakura                 30.56   NWI
  4       Amy Towers          10 Eastern                  32.65   NWI
  5       Eleanor Young       10 Pakuranga                33.18   NWI
  6       Hannah McManus      10 Pt Chevalier             33.67   NWI
  7       Harmony Naeata      10 Bays                     34.48   NWI
 --       Madison Earley      10 Glen Eden                  SCR
 --       Addison Hewlett     10 Pt Chevalier               SCR
 --       Kenzie Bowden       10 Bays                       SCR
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Event 50  Boys 200 Metre Dash Grade 10
========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1       Matthew Fleming     10 Bays                     28.76   NWI  1
  2       Harrison Day        10 Pakuranga                30.25   NWI  2
  3       Jack Burns          10 Pt Chevalier             30.75   NWI  1
  4       Kade Heaven         10 Pt Chevalier             31.05   NWI  2
  5       Keagan Gouws        10 Pakuranga                31.30   NWI  1
  6       Sam O'Dwyer         10 Pakuranga                31.41   NWI  2
  7       Alan Tsukada        10 Avondale                 32.50   NWI  1
  8       Kian Olsen          10 Waitakere                32.73   NWI  1
  9       Jai Pirini          10 Pakuranga                33.10   NWI  1
 10       Drew Smal           10 Pakuranga                36.00   NWI  2
 11       Hunter Corson       10 Papakura                 42.72   NWI  2

Event 55  Girls 200 Metre Dash Grade 13
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1       Nikki Gear          13 Takapuna                 27.71   NWI
  2       Fiona Siaopo        13 Roskill South            27.89   NWI
  3       Eve Allen           13 Waitakere                28.29   NWI
  4       Lily Allen          13 Ellerslie                28.58   NWI
  5       Suzannah Kennelly   13 Papatoetoe               29.42   NWI
  6       Eva Pointon         13 Pt Chevalier             29.80   NWI

Event 56  Boys 200 Metre Dash Grade 13
========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1       James Trathen       13 Pakuranga                26.19   NWI  1
  2       Wiremu Ngamotu      13 Lynndale                 27.19   NWI  1
  3       Brayden Dissmeyer   13 Papakura                 27.31   NWI  2
  4       Kalani Mullins      13 Waitakere                27.83   NWI  1
  5       Maksis Maulvurfs    13 Lynndale                 28.82   NWI  1
  6       Ethan Hardy         13 Waitakere                28.85   NWI  2
  7       Jake Liefting       13 Pukekohe                 29.08   NWI  1
  8       Miller Van Sambeek  13 Lynndale                 31.42   NWI  2
  9       Antonie Smal        13 Pakuranga                31.91   NWI  2
 10       Finlay Smith        13 Pakuranga                32.90   NWI  1
 11       Pavel Kovylov       13 Lynndale                 34.52   NWI  2

Event 61  Girls 200 Metre Dash Grade 11
========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1       Lisa Gear           11 Takapuna                 29.56   NWI  3
  2       Bisi Ogundipe       11 Pt Chevalier             30.59   NWI  2
  3       Marina Stowers      11 Bays                     30.98   NWI  2
  4       Cleo Hancock        11 Pt Chevalier             31.10   NWI  2
  5       Imogen Barlow       11 Pakuranga                31.17   NWI  3
  6       Eva Stowers         11 Bays                     31.77   NWI  3
  7       Sophie-Lee Uta'atu  11 Papatoetoe               31.82   NWI  1
  8       Lauren Barrett-Ham  11 Waitakere                32.31   NWI  3
  9       Karmen-Elizabeth M  11 Bays                     32.82   NWI  1
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....Event 61  Girls 200 Metre Dash Grade 11

 10       Madeline Bailey     11 Papakura                 32.90   NWI  1
 11       Amani Farry         11 Lynndale                 32.98   NWI  3
 12       Olivia Pateman      11 Eastern                  33.85   NWI  2
 13       Maren Capps         11 Lynndale                 36.99   NWI  1
 14       Arnika Lam          11 Papatoetoe               38.23   NWI  3
 15       Denika Clooney      11 Pakuranga                39.84   NWI  2

Event 62  Boys 200 Metre Dash Grade 11
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1       Meko Morkel         11 Bays                     30.51   NWI
  2       Chan Paeu           11 Waitakere                30.64   NWI
  3       Mike Price          11 Pt Chevalier             31.02   NWI
  4       Benaiah Su          11 Pt Chevalier             31.03   NWI
  5       Marcus MacLeod      11 Waiuku                   32.18   NWI
  6       Christian Geldenhu  11 Pakuranga                32.50   NWI

Event 63  Girls 200 Metre Dash Grade 12
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1       Avah Sila           12 Papakura                 29.74   NWI
  2       Kira Lee            12 Weta                     30.87   NWI
  3       Savannah Atoaga     12 Papatoetoe               31.86   NWI
  4       Leilani Smith       12 Pakuranga                35.71   NWI
  5       Tiffany Fan         12 Lynndale                 36.39   NWI
  6       Charli Gardiner-Ha  12 Waiuku                   40.59   NWI
 --       Nethaya Perera      12 Lynndale                   SCR
 --       Emma Bews-Hair      12 Eastern                    SCR
 --       Donna Strickland    12 Roskill South              SCR

Event 64  Boys 200 Metre Dash Grade 12
========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1       Haowen Xie          12 Pakuranga                26.37   NWI  1
  2       Daniel Mullens      12 Pakuranga                28.11   NWI  1
  3       Timothy Wallace     12 Pakuranga                28.37   NWI  2
  4       Theo Morse          12 Bays                     28.38   NWI  2
  5       Kanato Akagava      12 Lynndale                 29.54   NWI  1
  6       Isaac Smith         12 Pakuranga                29.59   NWI  2
  7       Johan Schaumkell    12 Waitakere                29.91   NWI  1
  8       Zane Bowden         12 Bays                     31.06   NWI  2
  9       Brook Yu            12 Lynndale                 31.07   NWI  2
 10       Alex Hardy          12 Waitakere                31.53   NWI  2
 11       Tobias Galaverna    12 Pakuranga                32.31   NWI  2
 12       Richie Trathen      12 Pakuranga                34.58   NWI  1
 13       Daniil Kovylov      12 Lynndale                 36.05   NWI  1
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